STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

19-147-30101-00-00 Form CP-4

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway
Wichita, Kansas

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas	<u>Phillips</u>		County	y. Sec <u>2l</u> T	wp5_ Rg	e. 20 (Æ)	(W)	
NORTH	Location as "NE,	CNW%SW%"	or footage from	m lines C l	<u>TENENW</u>	And the first of the second of	anti-unarregium, v. de Vicerco-viderleitore	
	a de la companya de l	Lease Owner Helmerich & Payne, Inc. Lease Name Mary Lamb Well No. 1						
	8	Lease Name Mary Lamb Well No. 1 Office Address Box 558, Carden City, Kansas						
	Character of We							
		Date well completed 12-5-65 19						
	Application for p	Application for plugging filed 12-5-65					19	
	Application for p	Application for plugging approved 12-5-65					19	
	Plugging commen	Plugging commenced 12-5-65 Plugging completed 12-5-65					19	
	Reason for aband	larment of wel	l or producing	THE SAME SEED BEAUTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	deres metamorras entres, over terminas, accessorante entre specie	19	
	ACCOUNT TO A COUNTY	OMMORE OF WO	or processing	5 AOMHALLOCK			han each orner representation of the second	
	If a producing w	ell is abandon	ed, date of la	st production	interior and inter	northerwinder destroyed in mental of happenship personal contracts and a second	19	
Locate well correctly on above	Was permission		the Conserva	ation Division of	r its agents be	fore plugging w	as com-	
Section Plat	menced?Y		T S also	en e	* 7.2°	nytel teknishti tiroopitti teensittipinti oonahtipuvaksi os countytusepsi vistasi		
Name of Conservation Agent who s							CONTRACTOR ALEXANDER	
Producing formation ————————————————————————————————————			botton	Section to decorate processing contraction of the section of the s	Total Depth o	r weil_3000_	Feet	
-		•						
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECO	DRDS	on the Maria surroup no real to any constitution of the Constituti			nikayan na mananan sa sa a mananan iyiya asa a ga sa ya ga sa	CASING REC	ORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED O	UT	
	surface casing	41	217*	8-5/811	2171	None		
							Arm - management continues properties (Arm)	
			***************************************				terderine språdfindd Frankright ressessori dette gift.	
		deler state alle de de la complete d				-	вотрошения распростання профес	
							ermaniana akinda amakerna ere remedaki	
		efferencies e como estra esta esta delicio e a los de \$1.00 fe (AAA), a esta de como esta de	TO THE OWNER OF THE PARTY AND		The state of the s			
	200 140		Plug & 2 Heavy Ro	25 sacks ce	ment	DEC 1 6 191 12-18-1	96 E	
		* to 0	cellar					
		Din act oc	Campalata	3 70 7 TW	70 6 (
		Fruggrug	Complete	ed 12:15 PM	12-5-6			
							ente e tibre arrește de la companya partigită	
		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T					Mario Service as a mario de destrucción que casa accompa	
		\$1.4900 <u>00</u> \$100,444,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,						
	derentation de training (Property Market of the strong participation of the strong participation of the strong	and the state of t						
Name of Planting Contactor	(If additional of Murfin Drilling (lescription is nece	ssary, use BACK	of this sheet)		490 million bedag give fråm en skrift fill grunner kansta milli polit i med states till state for a under se g	7	
Name of Plugging Contractor Address	Union Center Bld	g. Wichita	. Kansas					
Audiess								
7/								
STATE OF <u>Kansas</u> C. A. Ric	hter COUN		<u>Finney</u>		-			
well, being first duly sworn on oa	A STATE OF STREET OF STREET, A STATE OF STREET, SAN WAS INCOME. STREET, STREET	(employee of o	owner) or (own	ér or opérator	of the above-o	lescribed	
above-described well as filed and	that the same are true and	correct. So	help me God.	ents, and matter	s nerem cont	uned and the lo	g of the	
4	(Signature)(2. d.	MILLAN	W_	Photographic and the state of t		
	·	•	Box	558, Garde	n City W	ansas		
	4			(4	Address)		Maria	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO I	pefore me this 8	day of_	Dece	mber	, 19	65		
			Kolas.	12/18	and)			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 7040	-	Robe	rt N. Boyd	0	Notary I	Public.	
My commission expiresU	ly 1968				-	•		

WELL LOG

15-147-30107-00-00

COMPANY Helmerich & Payne, Inc. т. 550 **к.** 20W NE NE NW LAMB NO. 1 RIG. NO. TOTAL DEPTH 3666 Phillips KANSAS COMM. 11-27-65 COMP. 12-5-65 SHOT OR TREATED CONTRACTOR Murfin Drilling Company ISSUED CASING 20 8 5/8" 218' w/225 sacks 15 2163 KB ELEVATION 12 13 PRODUCTION D&A FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS 218 Shale 1620 Shale & Sand 1716 Shale 1782 Anhydrite 2175 Shale JAN 24 1966 2300 Shale & Shells 3185 Shale & Lime Charles and the second of the water 3298 Lime & Shale Mithelight of the Maria officer 3301 Heebner 3325 Lime & Shale 3615 Lime 3627 Conglomerate 3666 Arbuckle 3666 RTD SEDGWICK C. Robert Buford Murfin Drilling upon oath state that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log of the____ MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY C. Robert Buford Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th day of December

My Commission Expires: ADELA MIZEINEN, 1966